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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Empire M 187.150 47.350 45.375 45.925 48.500
11 1 2

764 Brooke Stevens 9.825 9.700 9.7258.650
511 Dayana Nataren 9.550 9.550 9.4009.475
510 Kendall Torrens 9.375 9.575 9.8009.550
833 Chloe Womeldorph 9.375 8.700 9.7509.400
422 Stella McCrillis 9.225 7.850 9.8258.850

2 AIM Athletics M 185.350 46.650 44.675 47.075 46.950
33T 3 1

762 Addisyn Hofseth 9.775 9.4759.525
545 Lucy Elliott 9.375 9.525 9.5259.350
881 Nia Naba 9.225 8.875
425 Avri Ramos 9.200 8.350 9.2509.475
423 Angelisa Forrand 9.075 8.725 9.4759.325
544 Layla Swanson 9.200 9.225
420 Nina Dumlao 9.400

3 Cypress Academy M 183.375 46.650 44.700 45.725 46.300
43T 2 3

953 Hailey Free 9.750 9.150 9.3009.275
444 Cori Blocker 9.475 8.475 9.4009.200
735 Korynne Marquart 9.425 8.950 9.2759.300
440 Ryann Stewart 9.050 9.1008.725
832 Rebecca Holloway 8.950 8.550
730 Izzy Wyman 9.575 9.2259.225

4 Capital M 181.850 46.725 44.050 43.650 47.425
22 4 4

731 Alexis Vannoy 9.575 9.200 9.6259.350
812 Peyton Kulesa 9.550 9.5008.375
582 Alexis Vasquez 9.250 9.000 9.5008.275
450 Kylie Hampton 9.225 8.800 9.6008.850
970 Madi Malesic 9.125 8.300
972 Gillian Maxwell 8.750 9.200
815 Chloe Gilbert 8.800

5 Denton Gymnastic M 172.975 45.525 40.400 42.200 44.850
65 5 5

915 Jade Ballard 9.450 7.250 9.1508.800
831 Lindsey Amaya 9.200 9.0758.425
913 Kara Rohloff 9.175 7.350 9.1008.450
572 Kenley Pupp 8.900 8.900 8.5258.525
835 Cassie McAlister 8.800 8.400 9.0008.000
714 Sophia Nguyen 8.500
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6 Austin Elite M 171.250 44.800 40.375 41.025 45.050
56 6 6

411 Sarai Infante 9.175 8.500 9.4258.575
813 Lainey Richardson 9.025 7.425 9.1008.300
723 Sophia Keiper 8.975 8.975 8.3507.250
725 Eden Stippick 8.975 7.575 9.1507.550
515 Liana Puga 8.650 7.900 9.0259.350
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